PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id aAhOS00000EBO4j0AD

Customer Name Samarjeet Sinha

VAIDUWADI Shivaji housing society flat no 102, Senapati Bapat

Address road Vijay sales+Rohan Garima post office+Maharashtra+411016

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
18

19

Contact Number

7769007073

Product Personal Loan
Pincode Maharashtra 411016
Addrgss Yes

Confirmed

OCL Range Local

Name of Person
Met

Samarjeet sinha

Relationship
Between
Customer and Self
Person Met
Landmark Vijay Sales
Ease to Locate Eas
Address y
Residence/Office
Locked During Yes
Visit
Contact Number
of Person Met rREREEETZL
Applicant Age 41
Educational
Details 9T
ID Proof Type Aadhar Card
Marital Status Un-married
Husband Wife

Yes

Working



20

21

22

23

24
25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Applicant
Occupation

Family Member
Count

Earning Family
Members

Ownership of
Residence

Monthly Rent (Rs.)
Monthly Income

Name Plate or
Address Plate

Locality of
Residence

Years At Current
Residence

Residence
Construction

Area (in sqft.)

Asset Seen
Residence

Comment On
Interior

Comment On
Exterior

Stay Confirmation

Neighbour Check
1 (Name)

Neighbour Check
1 (Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 1

Neighbour Check
2 (Name)

Neighbour Check
2 (Feedback)

Salaried - Private

Rented

6000
30000

Not Seen

Upper middle Class

15

Pakka
600

Refrigerator, None, Others

Average - Basic amenities present

Average - Normal condition
No

Laxmi jadav

Positive

Sachin

Positive



40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

49

50
51

Neighbour Check
Staying 2

CPV Status
Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

lo Comment

Positive

Customer Available and Verified
Residential

18.5338128

73.8259163

40226

2025-07-24

15:28:28

VISIT CONDUCTED AT VAIDUWADI SHIVAJI HOUSING
SOCIETY FLAT NO 102, SENAPATI BAPAT ROAD VIJAY
SALES+ROHAN GARIMA POST
OFFICE+MAHARASHTRA+411016 ON 24-07-2025 15:28:28.,
AND THE APPLICANT, SAMARJEET SINHA WAS MEET. HE
CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE
LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE
SETUP IS, AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP.
A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL
INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN
THE AREA.

Date of Allocation 2025-07-23

Time of Allocation 17:27:04



52 residence_photo_with_name_plate

GRMF+PWYV, Ashanagar, Vaiduwadi, Gokhalg
24-07-2025 03:24:11 pm

18.5338128,73.8259163
Pincode : 411016

TR

53 residence_photo_with_applicant

GJRMF+M)6«I; s'hAaﬁnaga!r, ‘;Iéiduwadi, Gokhalg
24-07-2025 03:24:31 pm

18.5340764,73.8248135
Pincode : 411016




54 residence_photo_with_agent

éhMF+MXV, Ashanagar, Vaid_u__ﬂédi, Gokhalg
24-07-2025 03:27:07 pm

18.5338128,73.8259163
Pincode : 411016

55 residence_photo_with_inside_household

GRMF+PWV, Ashanagar, Vaiduwadi, Gokhalg
24-07-2025 03:25:49 pm

18.5338128,73.8259163
Pincode : 411016




56 residence_photo_outside

GRMG+HCM, near.hSai Baba Mandir, Vaiduw3
24-07-2025 03:26:19 pm

18.5338128,73.8259163
Pincode : 411016

57 Photo with Agent

L Wl:*'f(mf 6’3”‘3 %r Vaiduwadi, Gokhal¢
Biligoaa  aio182>0153



58 Photo of ID Proof

24-07-202503:28:13 pm

18.5338128,73.8259163
Pincode : 411016

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 24-07-2025 15:28:28
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

A W N

Name of Checker for FV Report Super Admin Neetu




