

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000EB04j0AD
2	Customer Name	Samarjeet Sinha
3	Address	VAIDUWADI Shivaji housing society flat no 102, Senapati Bapat road Vijay sales+Rohan Garima post office+Maharashtra+411016
4	Contact Number	7769007073
5	Product	Personal Loan
6	Pincode	Maharashtra 411016
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	Samarjeet sinha
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
11	Landmark	Vijay Sales
12	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
13	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
14	Contact Number of Person Met	7499955721
15	Applicant Age	41
16	Educational Details	10th
17	ID Proof Type	Aadhar Card
18	Marital Status	Un-married
19	Husband Wife Working	Yes

20	Applicant Occupation	Salaried - Private
21	Family Member Count	4
22	Earning Family Members	4
23	Ownership of Residence	Rented
24	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	6000
25	Monthly Income	30000
26	Name Plate or Address Plate	Not Seen
27	Locality of Residence	Upper middle Class
28	Years At Current Residence	15
29	Residence Construction	Pakka
30	Area (in sqft.)	600
31	Asset Seen Residence	Refrigerator, None, Others
32	Comment On Interior	Average - Basic amenities present
33	Comment On Exterior	Average - Normal condition
34	Stay Confirmation	No
35	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	Laxmi jadav
36	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
37	Neighbour Check Staying 1	2
38	Neighbour Check 2 (Name)	Sachin
39	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Positive

40	Neighbour Check Staying 2	2
41	CPV Status	Positive
42	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
43	Verification Type	Residential
44	Latitude	18.5338128
45	Longitude	73.8259163
46	Case Id	40226
47	Date Of Report	2025-07-24
48	Time Of Report	15:28:28
49	Io Comment	<p>VISIT CONDUCTED AT VAIDUWADI SHIVAJI HOUSING SOCIETY FLAT NO 102, SENAPATI BAPAT ROAD VIJAY SALES+ROHAN GARIMA POST OFFICE+MAHARASHTRA+411016 ON 24-07-2025 15:28:28., AND THE APPLICANT, SAMARJEET SINHA WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.</p>

50	Date of Allocation	2025-07-23
51	Time of Allocation	17:27:04

52 residence_photo_with_name_plate



53 residence_photo_with_applicant



54 residence_photo_with_agent



55 residence_photo_with_inside_household



56 residence_photo_outside



57 Photo with Agent



58 Photo of ID Proof



GRMF+PWV, Ashanagar, Vaiduwadi, Gokhale
24-07-2025 03:28:13 pm
18.5338128,73.8259163
Pincode : 411016

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	24-07-2025 15:28:28
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Super Admin Neetu

